MERCRUISER (454 EFI [GEM. V]

GM 454 V-3 1934-193E)

Serial Mbr Range: OF115700 THRU 0F302343 ()

o

¥ STARTER MOTOR AND ALTERMATOR

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

=

| A

Comment Footnote

2 10 805343 2 SCREW 2 3142 IN. DIAMETER EWND CAP
3 1A 15874 |MNUT [10MM] 1 31/21IN. DIAMETER EWND CAP
4 1A 40027 1 NUT [GhM) 2 31/21IN. DIAMETER END CAP
1 50 8063644 3| STARTER MOTOR 1 2-7/8IN. DIAMETER END CAF
2 10 805343 2 SCREW 2 278 1IN DIAMETER EWND CAP
3 1 80343 MWUT [BMM) 1 2-7/8IN. DIAMETER EWND CAP
4 1A 40027 1 NUT [GhM) 1 2-7/8IN. DIAMETER END CAP
] 25 FOE35|BOOT 1
B 88 FA023431 [FUSE ASSEMBLY (30 AMP] 1
7 1 21825 MNUT 1
a8 B05447T |ALTERMATOR 1 [FRESTOLITE)
g2 205334T |ALTERMATOR 1 [MaARHDO]
3 95013T |BRACE 1
10 10 47462| SCREMW 1
1 13 32993 | LOCKWASHER 1
12 12 263 WASHER 1
13 10 29198 SCREW [7/8 IM.] 1
14 12 26168 WASHER 1
15 32 735 67| TUBING 2
16 3063344 1| BRACKET 1
17 10 IFE12|SCREW [1-1/4 M. 1 3/8-16 THREADS
17 10 42424 SCREW [1-5/81N.) 2 3816 THREADS
18 12 20553 WASHER 3 3/8-16 THREADS
17 10 47462| SCREW [1-1/4 IM.] 1 7#16-14 THREADS
17 10 91503] SCREW [1-344 IN.) 2 71614 THREADS
18 12 22248 '\WASHER 3 7#16-14 THREADS
13 10 42308 | SCREW [2-3/4 M. 1
20 12 20553 WaSHER 3
21 23 33186|BUSHING 1
22 1 23161 [NUT 1
23 12 96457 | PHENOLIC WASHER 1
24 13 26996 | LOCKWASHER 1
25 i 7983 NUT [10-24] 1
26 13 26992 | LOCKMWASHER 1
1

& 11 94330

WUT [144-20]




